
I

30 -- 1002? " .w
' WJ i' Tit-- li'l'i . ,

I : " " iii . i i i

THE STOCK MARKET 22: HOTKIL MONROE :v?Si5trf1
AMERICAN PLAN! . EUROPEAN PIVAN I

P Open March 20, Vtlonal Trust at 113 J was trp 1J points.
Cotton trek incomes at 45$ were up J.
NashviSe (Railway bond certificates sold Modern with every eoavenlencs.

evemnf , Twelve minutes rrom au ateamboat Jendinsj nd rtcrcads
folk. and . three minutes from all steamships andy railroads in Portsmon
the finest house, in America, bnt oa of
flee, but as good as any. American plan. . $2.50 ' per dayand op."' EarftDeaC
$1 per day and up. iSPECIAL WEEKLY RATG5V ?

-- msted Trading "After

jjstless Opening -Ad- vance

and Decline

Were Frequent and
Irregular

A eg. ID. The dull an J
t?r of the stock market

. moruing but ther were
i" i cases. Louisville was
t '.ia-ha- n aciSc a point and

iL-- & Western, Mlnneap.
la-- ! San't Ste Marie and

i r. ;i I transfer good frac--
r- - a : a number of declines,

;, u . J. !isht oa a large scale,
,hrte.l som fevettshness

--
. v. :c1 up to 137 J. a gala

, :...:t showed moderate
. - 1 w a herped by the s'.eady

.". N :f:k A: Western. Unite!
l!,'ts. advanced 3. Minneapo-- j

4
; ,v Ste Marie 21. sNew

, jn I Nashville, Chatta- -
:. l.o.i's 2, Norfolk & Weat-ir-'.- V

Alt n. Chlcajro Terminal
. I! rir. , Wats

t ,.ik Ohio. CVnalidntel
-r ItapiJ Transit ami ?ot steadier; mkldllngr uplands 9 c;

v T. cphne and Tefrjrraph 1 nrtWKns iruf 9 5-16- Port receipts s--N

rt i U crern declined 3. and . tlm-ate- d for tho day at 5.S00 bales, com-- s

i 4 K.-.rij- 'n and Colorado Pared with 21,000 actnal last week and! :
T.-- do. St. Iouis & West

- , ; , t.Ipc ro.e.
? a:r.e qn::e animated and

- . :- -. t when lanre orders ap-- h am lt year. To day's
- I'nritics. Tractuiss and P t Orleans were 390 bales.

up to 70, an advance of 1 points.

Cottsn

co 918'KJ jsurwae --bojcq SXS09 Iuo
aOU sj ipnxAi djaq doj pjKOUTijea qi

'ut nipp aominj scai aoj
--joo mu jo !tl5ada tcjaqn pa sdotAps
HodaaAn niinioddt? usqjBJ Sotj3a
jjq Itp pa joo; pdtiuuaoa rexax ui j

-i- n-tt 1 pa aqSil ejdA s3nudjjo dqx
jcwjxa uio oj jqanoq ouje "podadAi:i

OTirtAi svomaoa aa eqt" iqSrvoq
--jjui ;od paw sqiuora jrari pira hbj
qi 2n:-n-q sba ;ej;s ir.U. rjunoo

-- ou ti.toqjno pcu icsoj joj Suinq Aa
KS3J jo ojoui pais SapaAoo pdsoaa jjodsj

"u",JlJof pan caBqav sa am
3u?aioj3 noijD jnauoduij qons .o opjb
3nq Ptxax ouja;dj eji nj Spro joa
'paioodxa nooq pcq ncqj qsiTiq oaoia
ft;.H
eqj tj ujjio ;joo ut asja ;cj:apota a
scai oaoqi o!tarv"ci 'SnY 'oxn9 09 9 9" XOXiOO
0 ' '0 ' O" ra: AV

New lork, Aug. 19. Ootton futures
opewd quiet and rteady. At tnJtldaj tho
irtrrket was ateady cmvl act 2 to 3 points
higher with fitful tVcoaxKt from shorts

n fa'irlj stubborn Wa?l street bulliTve.

4,414 actual last year; for the --week es
timated at 20.000 bales, against 11,410
actual last week and 17,279 actual foe

"gainst last year, aal at Houston
.13S bales, as compared with 3,500 Rifit

J ear.
Open. ITigh. Ixw. dose.Any. K47- - 8.55 8.46 8.50

Sept. . 7.ns 8.W 7.18 8.MJ
Oct. . 7.S7 7.IKJ 7.S 7.U5
Not. . . 7.79 7.KS 7.81 7.85
Dec. . 7.SO 7.1W 7.80 7.85
Jan. . . 7.81 7.91 7.81 7.89
Feb. . . 7.HJ 7.1X) 7.82 7.8S
March t.tJ 7.87 7.79 7.85

Market closed steady.
New York, Aug. 19. Ootton Re-

ceipts: Cahreeton 4,470, New Orleans
290, Mobile 35. SaTannah 368, Charles
ton, 112. Norfolk 340, Memphis 11, and
Uou;on 4,133.

New York, Aug. 19. The net result
of the early morement in cotton was
unchanged prices for some deliveries,
one point advance to one point decline.
The market lacked snap. The situation
was to uncertain to embolden either
sido and the fact that the government
report for the week was due at noon held
both side ia control. It may be a:d
thar while some large crcp Tiews are
still ntertalnei) there haa ben s ten- -

has been the ease for an uninterrupted
series of years. A goxl many poor re-
ports are reaching here from Alabama
and eGorgla, the feeling V that Texas
has been going back also. In that 3:ate
torrttarT3rEs-las- t ironth tradonbtedly
helped the crop and the trade jumped
to the conclusion that an Immense crop
had thereby been insured, birr it has
been all along claimed by best inform-
ed people that well distributed rains
were of much greater consequence than
rains, such as occurred some weeks
ago. The range during the morning
was from At to eight points. The week-
ly crop report was the varied condition
in Georgia ranging within extreme lim-

its and Texas Tery poor. The market
rallied sharply on Its appearance. Port
receipts were estimated at 5.S0O bales,
against" 4,414 bales last year.

Mcnnrr & co.. inc.
Cbteaso Grain aniirrsvlstan

Chicago, Aug. 19. 'An tin favorable
weather map and very steady cables
brought early -- upturns In grains. Sep-
tember wheat smarted JQc to llc up
and sold c higher. General alns were

s -- h.m Tarifie wan taken in
;; k ai l tsiched 73 and St.
r ; - I'.iflSv. Sr. Ixrai South- - i

: refill, Kansas i Texas prs- -
i. -- ulTsrii. Heatlinjf, Rrie, 111!-iff-- i!.

Manhattan. Krooklya
-.- ,r-.- i 50S--

. or stocks rose a !

T
... r . break cf 4 in Colo- -

Lr !".:- - j- -1 a reac;ion eisewherc.
- : v. r srreru'ar at noon. L?qni-,- -'

; ... I'nrra lf ievrgia income
- 2 to 5 points with

1 : tr h drcp in Colorado Fuel
- ii I hr a decline which carried
7--- ; Ijv fc Western rfcferml
i - r. i - I r n'zht and the Chi-Te- rr

.:"r.al and Minneapolis,
r.v." nil Saul: Ste Marie a point

f- - ; :'- - I ft. Norfolk & Western
Tj ar.J IVtltimore & Ohio gain-- ,

t r 1: ":.: when Colorado Fuel ral- -

"", NVrh'rr preferred also rose a
; ::. II traders realized in the ac--- ::

corer of snirite! buyins
oi- - Ijoa:Til!e and Norfolk !

News and Opinions
IVation&l Importance

ALONE
CONTAINS BOTH.

Daily, by man..............$C a year.
Daily and Sunday, by mall. fS a year.

The Sunds7 Sun
Is the greatest Sunday . Newspaper la

, the World.
Price 5e a copy. By mall. $2 a year.

Address TnE SUN. New York.

ATLANTIC COAST LINE RAIL-
ROAD COMPANY.

CONDENSED SCHEDULE.
Dated January 15, 1902.

TRAINS GOINO SOUTH.
No. 23-D- aily Leave Wejdon 11.50 a.

mM arrive Rocky Mount 1.00 p. m.
Leave Tarboro 12.28 p. m., leav
Rocky Mouut 1.05 p. m., leave
Wilson 1.59 p. m.. leave Selma
2.55 p. m., leave Fayetteville 4.30
p. m arrive Florence 7.35 p. m.
arrive Rocky Mount 10.32 p. m.,
leave Rocky Mount 10.02 a. m.,
leave Wilson 11.10 a. m., leave
Selma 11.59 a. m.. leave Fayette-
ville 1.12 a. m., arrivo Florence
3.20 a. m.

No. 103 Daily except Sunday Leave
"Tarboro 7.22 p. m., leave Rocky

: Mount 7.52 p. m leave Wilson
8.31 p; :u.i arrive Goldsbovo 9.20
p. m.

No. 41 Daily Leave Rocky Mount 5.45
' a, m.,- - I'.are Wilson 6.26 a. ta..

leave Gnldsboro 7il a. m.. leave
Magnolia 8.37 a. in., arrive Wil-mlneto- n

10.10 a. m.
No. 49 --Daily Leave Rocky Mount 12.52

m leave Wilson 2.40 p. m..
leave Goklsbcro 3.15 p. m.. ieave
aiagnolia 4.2it p. in., arrive Wil-
mington 0.00 t ai.

TRAINS GOING NORTH.
No. 7S Daily-Lea- ve Florence 10.05 a

m.. leave Fayetteville 12.40 a. m.,
leave Selma 2.10 a. ui., arrive
Wilson 2.57 a. m.T leave Wilson
2.35 p. .ni., arrive Rocky Mount
3."0 p. m., leave Tarboro 2.31
p. m., leave Rocky Mount 3.50
p. m.. arrive Weldon 4.53 p. m. :

No. 102 Daily except Sunday Leave
Goldsboro 7.35 a. m.. leave Wil-
son. S.20 a. m.. arrive Rocky
Mount 9-0-

0 a. id., arrive Tarboro
9.24 ji. m.

No. 32 Daily Leave Florence S.05 p. m..
leave Fayetteville 10.O9 p. m.,
leave Selma 11.25 p. m.. arrive
Wilson 32.07 p. m., leave Wilsoa
11.34 a. m.. arrive Rocky Mount

. 12.10 a... m., leave Rocky Mouut
12.43 a. m., arrive Weldon 1.37

"a. ia - ' '

No. 40 Dally Leave Wilmington 7.00
p. m., leave Magnolia 8.80 p. m..
lea re Goldsboro 9.37 p. m.. leava
Wilson 10.45 p. nu arrive Rocky
Mount 11.23 p. m.

No. 4S Daily Leave Wilmington 9.30
a. nw leave Magnolia 11.05 a. m
leave Goldsboro i2.2G a. m.. leave
Wilson -- 1.18 p. m., arrive Rocky
Mount 3.53' p. in.

Yadkin Division - Main Line Train
leaves Wilmington 9.10 a. m.. arrives
Fayetteville 12.20 p. m., leaves Fayette-
ville 12.42 p. m., trr ves Sanford, 1.58
p. m. Returning leaves San ford 3.03
p.." m,. .arrives Fayetteville 4.20 p. m.,
leaves Fayettevill3 4.30 m.. arrives
Wilmington 7.15 p. m.

Bennettsville Branch Train : leaves
BennettsTiUp " 8.10 a; m.. Maxton 9.05
n. in.. Red Springs 9.3 a. m., Parktoa
10.41 a. m.. Hope 31111s 10.55 a. m.,
arrives Favetterillp ll.lt). Returning
leaves Fayetteville 4.45 p. m.. Hone Mills
o.OO p. m., Red Springs Z.ib p. m., Max-to- n

6.16 p. m., arrives Bennettsvilla
i.lo p. m. :

Connections at FayettevHle with train
No. 78 at Maxton with the Carolina
Central Railroad." at Red Springs with
the Red Soi-ins- s &Bowinore Railroad,
at Sanfcrd with the, Seaboard Air Line
and Southern Railway, at Gulf with the
Durham & Charlotte Railroad.

Train on the Scotland Neck Branch
Road leaves Weldon 3.15 p. m. Halifax
3.29 p.m., arrives Scotland Neck at 4.10
p. m.. Greenville 5.47. p. m, Kinston
6.45. p. m. Beturnms leaves Kinston
7.30 a. m., Gieeuvllle S. 30 a. n? , arriv-
ing Halifax at 11. or. a. m.. Weldon 11.20
a. m., daily except Sunrfax.

Trains on Washington tfranch leave
Washington S.00 a. n. and 2:43 p. m.,
arrive Parmele 8.55 a. m., and 4,10 p. m.,
retnrning leave Parmele 11.10 a. m. and
5.22 p. m.'. arrive Washington 12.30 a.
m. and 6.15 p. m.. daily excent. Sunday.

Train leaves Tarboro. N. C daily ex-
cent Swndav 4.35 n. m.. Sunday 4.35 p.
nl., arrives Plymouth t5.35 p, m., 6.30,
p. m. Returning leaves jflymoutn. aany
except Sunday 7.30 a. n., and Sunday
9.00 a. m..' arrives T;avboro '9.55 a. m.,
11.00 a. m..

Train on .Midland. T?. C. Branchjeaves
Goldsboro- - ily, except Snnday. 5.00 a.
m., arriving Smithfield t5.10 a. m. . Re-

turning leaves Smlthfield 7.00. a. m,
arrives at Goldsboro 8.25 a. m.

Train On-- Nasnvllle Branch leaves
Rockv Mount at 9.30 a. m.. 4.00 p. m..
arrives NashvUle 10.20 a. m., 4.23 p. m.,
Spring Hope 11.00 a. m., 4.45 p. no.

Returning leaves Spring Hope 11.20 a
in., 5.15 p. ,m., Nashville 11.45 a. m.,

INTER. E T
ON MAT 1,

3.45 p. m., arrives at Rocky Mont 12.10
p. m., 6.20 p. m., dallv except Sunday.

Tram on Clinton Branch leaves War.
saw for Clinton daily except Sunday.
11.40 a. m.. and 4.15 d. in. Return, c
leaves Clinton at 6.45 a. m. and 2.50
p. m. ,

Train No. 78 makes close connection
at Weldon for all points Nortk daily,
all rail via Richmond.

H. M. EMERSON.
General Passenger Agent

J; R. KENLY, Gei'l Manager.
T. M. EMERSON Traffic Manager.

ATIiANTIC & NORTH CAROLINA
RAILROAD COMPANY.
TIME TABLE No. 27,

To Take Effect Sunday. June 8, 1902,
at 12:01 a. m.. Eastern Stand-

ard Time.
Supersedes Time Table No. 26, of

June 5. 1901.
Eastbocnd. .WestbonBd.
Passenger.. Passenger.
Daily. Daily.
No. 3. STATIONS. No. 4.
P.M. A. M.
3.40 Lv... Qoldsbero ...Ar. 11.03

8 S.Wa rfXV Best's. 10.43
a 4.09 LaGraaga ...... slO.32
s 4.20 Falling t?rek .... sl0.22
s 4.32 ....... Kinston slO.12
f 4.4tt ....... Caswall ....... f 9.50
s 4.53 Dover . . s 9.42........ Dover . . .Ar. 9.40
a 5.07 ..... Core Creek s 9.30
a 5.19 ...... Tusearora 9.20
I 5.25 Clark's . ..-- f 9.12

5.40 Ar. New Bern . .Lv. 9.00
a 5.50 Lv. .. New Bern . .Ar. s 8.37

6.02 ..... James City
f 6.15 ..... Rlverdala ., f p.13
f 6.18 Croatan ....... f 8.09
s 6.30 ...... Ha velock ...... s 8.00
s 6.43 ...... i Newport t... a 7.48

6.49 Wild wood t 7.39
t 6.54 . Atlantic ....... t 7.35
s 7.02 Ar. , Morehead City.Lv. s 7.27

7.07 Ar . . Atlantic Hotel . . Lv. 7.20
S 7.07 Lv.. Morehead Citr..Ar 7.25

7.15 Ar. .M. City Depot .Lv. 7.03
P.M. A. M
f 8 ton Sirnal. u Regular Stop. TJ.

graph Station.
S. L. DILL.

Gn. Supf.

The Tourist Season

OPENS WITH THE MONTH OF
JUNE. '

":

And the

SOUTHERN RAILWAY

Announces the sale of

LOW RpE
SU3IMER EXCURSION TICKETS

FROM 'nLL SOOTHERS POINTS

To the delightful resorts located on and
reached via its lines.

Tliaae Tick eta Ga aa Sale Jane lat,1902

That section of North Carolina
known as.... i

"THE LAND OF THE SKY"
and ihe

'SAPPHIRE COUNTRY 1

Is particularly attractive to those m

search of montain resorts, where the
nir is ever cool an-- i invigorating, and
whew acommodationi?' can be had I

either at the comfortable and well-ke- pt

boarding houses or the more eipensive
and up-to-d- ate hotels. : . .

ir SLEEPING 6JRS

Go into service from various points to
principal resorts, thus affording

Greatly Improved Facilities
for reaching those points.

Particular attention is directed to the
elegant Dining Car Cerviee on

principal through trains.

Southern Railway has just issued its
handsome Resort Folder, descriptive of
the many delightful resorts along the
line of its road. This folder ojso gives
the names of proprietors of hotels and

. 'tV-- , r? rJ1 a point. W Uconsm ! dcrcy tb 1lst weeli lo xuojifr the
--. rV. --- ef rrel was lifted 2 and Is-- j treme bear ideas since It la hardly

ivrtral. Tccar ee Coal. St. Paul , ,ib taat the present month will fail

Magnificently, furnished. -- Masloij eecj.
laN

th. NV
the finestr Net the Aefcr tablo and

jay a. wiuDrAAfv,
59.

hoarding hotjses and ia namber of tz&lt
they aa a ceo mm oil a to. Capj can
had upon apfjjicatlrts fra.'any South
Railway Ttcfret Agent. .

For detailed informs : km tasto tare
Sleeping Car reservations, etc, eat

on near est Ticket Atttjat or address,
T. C. STURGIS. C. T. A.' .

Kaleiih, N. Qr
W. A. TURK, P. T.iM
S. H. HARDWIQK, G. P. A.

; r-- 'M

LADIES! $500 REWARD $SZSXSX&
falls torrUere. Mail. Htrialuiu. ir.wur. Hoy
lana iwmnKK&, swerj lor ur mtr TnuA?lvrUsou tbat W1I (!ti.. us into. Ita. JaE.vy.
tO., Dikran. 111. C'VrornnaPaU J. Coital MMT

Having gold his, interest
in the bueiness of W. 0.
Stronach's.Sqng tQ Oajpt.
J; W. Lee, oil parties ip
debted to '.WC roa-acji- ?s

Son tjriil;plft ajf

sttlle on or befordAu
gust 10th.

Ml Ml
itALBtonTrv. t.

ctfoieE
n j in tiyn rlowers

, . ROSES,
Carnations, &c.
FLORA I. DESIGNS

at short netlce.. Receptions and Wa4-die-gs

furnished with Flowers, Palo
and all other decorations.

'
- CHOICE' STOCK OP . .

PALMS. FERNS
)

and other dleplav and beu?e IecoratloJ
plants for f ale. Hyacinths, Tnllp
FviBcias, Nqrcisus and all- - kinds a ' ,
Ruins for indoor ' forcing and ,' outdo !"i
DfrQUlU?.

H; S1EINHETZ,
' Raleigh, N. C.

Telephones 113.

JACOB BERRY&C0
P

Members ConsnlldA.ted Stock. Exchange,
N. Y. I'rodace Kvebnnge.

stocks, imimi coin;--
ESTABLISHKD 103

'
44 Broadway. New York. 1

rhOaaelphla Offlce: Drsiel Building. ;

209 Main StDurham,NCt
Hartrord, Conn.
Terephone No, 7. "

Send for market letters and pamphlet
direct wires with the Testa! ana Wt
ra Union oHces eirsures prompt attend

tkn on all teigraphJ 'bosinea. j

MUTUA L
LIFE INS :

AITD VALUES TO A

Katfowments mk irarleos. nhrsa ,C0N

DENVER. COL. . V
. i Aiajcisu. o Denver, t-O-

I ac
count - national Fraternal Congress
Tickets on sale Au. 22 and 23rd, with
final return limit Oct. 5th, 1902. Liber-
al stop-ov- er privileges allowed

RICHMOND, yA.
Account annual session Grand Foun-

tain U. O. TVR., Richmond, Va., Sept
2-9t-h. Tickets wiil be sold a: rate ofone and one-th!r- d first-cla- w limited
fares for the round trip on Certificate
Plan. .

DENrEiR. COTJ.
$45.50 Raleigh to Denver, CoL, and

iciuru, accuunt iaxionai Association ofletter Carrier. Tickets on sale Aue.
-- jid, juta ana Jjst, with final return
limit Oct. 5th. .1902.

RALEIGH, :n. C.
Account Convention and Tournament

North Carolina State Firemen's Asso-
ciation (colored) Raleigh, N. C, Aug.
2G-2St- h, 1902. 1

.

-- Low rate tickets will be sold from all
points on the.JSouthfrrn Railway within
the State 'also including Norfolk,' Suf-
folk and Danville. Va.

ASHEVILLE. N. C
Jii8h AshevlUe. N. C. and return58.80, account Meeting Society of Ameri-can Florists and Ornamental- - Horticult-

urists.- Tickets on sate August 17th.ISth and 19th. final Ihuii Aujrust 25th.
GREENSBORO. N. O.

Raleigh to Greensboro. N. C and re-
turn $1.60, account Confederate Veter-
ans Reunion. Tickets on-sal- e August
18. 19 and 20th, with flnal limit August
25th. 1902.

For full particular, information, etc..
call on or address T. C. Sturgis, city
ticket agent, Yarborough House baild-Lig-,

Raleigh. N. 0.
"

souinEns RAILWAY
eKDd Rates t ..TIouDialM Kesort

The Southern Railway will sell round-tri- p

tickets to points named below for
all trains Saturdays and forenoon Sun-
days, good returning, leaving destina-
tions not later than Monday following
date of sale, except Morehead Qity,
N. C-- , Saturday trains only, gtod
returning leaving destination not later
than Tuesday following date' of sale,
and Blowing Rock. N. C., all trains Fri-
days and Saturdays, jrood returning,
leaving destination not later than Tues
day following date or sale,, at following
rate from Ralefgh:
To Asheville, N. C, ......... . . .50.25
To Black Mountain, N. C, 5.85
To Round Knob. N. C, .. 5.65
To Marion, N. C, ....5.30
To Morgan ton, N. C. ... 4.S0
To Hickory, N. C, ... a ...4.75
To Shelby, N. C... ......... . .'. 5. 2d
To Connelly Springs. N. C, ... 4.75
To Rutherford ton, N. C, . ... 5.85
To LIncolnton, N .C, ... 4.75
To Cliffs, N. C ... 4.75
To Lenoir, N i 3 ...U-s- o

To Norfolk. Va .. 4.00
To Old Point," Vh .. 4.00
To Ocean View; Vs.. ..... v. H-o-
TVs. ATifirt-nX- i?Ah Vn . 4.25Jiu 'inv.ii u.. ... .4.
Morehead City, N. C. i. .. -- 4.00
Wilmington," itf. C .... . 4.00
niowrag ocjr.-ii- . vj. . , .... i '"7.80
To Hot Springs, N. C . . . ' .'. . . 7.00

For further-particular-s, tickets, Piti.
man reservations, etc., write or call on

T. C. STURGIS, C. T, A.,
Yarborough House Building,
Fayetteville St., R.i'eigh. N. C.

--T- : - -
SU.UT1EK RESORTS

The Southern Railway announces the
sale of low-rat- e Summer Excursion
Tickets to all the delightful resorts lo-

cated on and 'reached tia its lines.
These tickets go one sale June 1. 1902.
The section of North Carolina known

as "The Land of the Sky" and "The
Sapphire Country" is particularly at-
tractive to those in search of mountain
resorts.

Call and. get free at offlce below the
superb iilustrnted book. Summer m the
and of the Sky." civlnz list" of hotels
and boarding, houses Vim tneir location,
rates of board .facilities, attractics, tc.

Additional aleenme Cars co ito service
from various : points to principal resorts,
affording greatly improved facilities.

i'articnlar attention is directed-t- our
elegant Dining Car Service on principal
through trains.

For detailed information, tickets, Pull
man reservations, etc., address

T. U. STUIUJIS.
Yarborough House Building,

?
ANNUAL EXCURSION GOLDSBORO

TO ASIIVILLE, N. C AUG. 19th.
SOUTHERN RAILWAY wfll operrte

its Annnal Excursion to Asheville Au
gust 19th. leaving Goldshoro at 8.30
a. m.; Sflma 9.14 a. m.; Raleigh 10.10
a. m.; Durham 11.00 a. m.: Greensboro
1.05 p. m.; High Point 1.41 p. m.: Lex-
ington 2.16 p.im.; arriving at Asheville
at 7.00 p. m.

ROUND-TRI- P RATE ONLY $4.00.
Passengers return on any regular train

up to and including Train No. 30 which
leaves Asheville 6.55 a. m. Aug. 22d.
Two days and nights in the "Land of
the Sky. r or further information call
on any agent of the Southern Railway
or write R. L. VERNON. T. P. A.,

Charlotte, N. C.
S. H. nARDWICK. G. F. A.,

Washington. D. C.

S E A
TRIP
, OF THE

OLD DOMINION LINE

Makes a most attractive route to

New York and
Northern and Eastern

Summer Resorts
i .

Express steamships leave Norfolk, Va..
daily, except Sunday, at 7:00 p. m., for
New York direct, affording opportunity
for through passengers from the South,
Southwest and West to visit Richmond,

Old Point Comfort and Virginia Beach;
en route. '

For tickets and general information
apply to railroad ticket Barents or to
JI. B. CROWELL, Genl. Agt., Norfolk.
Va.; J. F. MAYER. Agt., 1212 East
Main SU Richmond. Va.

H. B, WALKER.
. ' Traffic Manager.

J. J. BROWN.
Gen. Pass. Aa-t.- ,

Saw. York. N. Y,

I new 39, nomlrral: iXo. 2 mixed Dew 31031; receipts C0.C37 bushels; export
none.

Rje --Firm; No. 2, 60; No. 2 western
57; receipts none; exports none.

Hay-,STe- ady. unchanzed.
Grain Freight Quiet; steam to Liver-poo- l,

per bushel, 2d, August; Cork for
orders, per quarter, 2s 4$d, September.

Butter Firm, unchanged; fancy imi- -

roll 1.cwami in7?-i- e -

Em Finn, unchanged; fresh. 1920.
Cheese Finn, unchanged; large S

10: medium 10J10i; small 10Jgl04.
Sugsr Ftrm, unchanged; fine and

coarse gramiiated 4.71 .

Naval Atre
New Y'ork, Aug. 19. Naral Stores:

Spirits turpentine, on barels 47, machine
made barels 47 J; tar, pine barrele, 2.25:
oil barrels 4.50; rosha, commoned strain-
ed 1.55; good strained 1.55; D 1.62J,- -

1.C5. F 1.70, G 1.75. II 1.90, I 2.35, K
3.00, M 3.45, N 3.75, WG 4.10, WW
4.20. . .

Stplimbtr Wheat
Open. Close.

New York . 734 73
St. Louis , 63Va 63)4

September Corn
-- Open. Close.

New York 5714. 58
St. Louis 472 4S

Halelfb Ctton
(Reported by Job P. Wyatt & Bro.)

Raleiph, Aiig. 19.
Receipts today 2 bales
Receipts this day last year 74 ba'es
Prices today 9 9H
Prices this day last year SVA S
Receipts to date this year. . .12,707 bales
Receipts to this date last

year 19,401 bales
Q

Tie was practical, and had been mak-
ing love on that basis. She was a little
that way herself. rCan you cook?'" he
Inquired. "Can you supply everything
to bo cooked?," she replied. It wa a
match. Tit-Bi:- s.

Mrs. Greene "You didn't eay a word
to your husband, after all. Yon said
you'd speak to him when you saw him
at breakfast." Mrs. Brown "But I
didn't fee him. at breakfast. He was
hidden behind his morning paper, as
usual. Boston Transcript.

: .

A Protest. "Mary!" Mrs. Newcomer
called down to the servant, ''Mrs. Ren-be- n

Eck is crossing the road, and I be
lieve she's coming here. "Run out and
turn that door-ma-t upside down."
"Which one, ma'am?" "The one.at the
front door that has 'Welcome on It."
Philadelphia Press.

e
Quick Trip t Nrthvreat via S. At IRailway
Improved passenger service has been

inaugnrated to the Northwest by the
Seaboard Air Line Railway and the
Chesapeake & Ohio Railway, which has
reduced the time several hours and only
one change of cars between Raleieh and
Cincinnati and two changes to Chicago
and St. Louis. Following is the schedule:
Leave Raleigh 11.35 a. m.
Arrive Richmond 4.r5 a. m.
Ieave Richmond . G.45 p. m.
Arrive Cincinnati 11.50 a. m.'
Leave Cincinnati 12.20 noon
Arrive Chicago . . 8.40 p. m.
Arrive St. Louis. 'J.4U p, m.

This is a vestibule limited train con
necting in Cincinnati with the "Big
Four" White City Special, and makes all
of the late train connections out of
Chicago and St. Louis for all points west
and northwest.

This connection also gives fine service
to the Mountains f Virginia, making
ptops at Charlottesville. Haslc "Jlty,
Staunton, Goshen. Clifton Forge. Hot
Springs, AJleghany and White Sulphur
Springs.

For any (information regarding rates,
routes, eta. apply to

C. H. GATTIS. C. P. & T. A.,
Raleigh, N. C.

n. S. LEARD, T. P. A..
Raleigh. N. C. .

ygs , -. v
aeelal Rataa .VIa St. A. lm Ry.

BIRMINGHAM, ALA.
f?17.S5, Raleigh to Birmingham. Ala...

and return, account National Baptist
Convention. Tickets on sale Sept. 14,
13 and 16; final limit Sept. 27th.

WILMINGTON. N. C.
$6.55, Raleigh to Wilmington. N. C,

and return, account Holiness Convoca-
tion' of North Carolina. Tickets to be
sold. September 20, 21 and 22, with final
limit September 30th.

RICHMOND. VA.
$7.20, Raleigh to Richmond, Va., and

return, on certificate, account Annual
Session Gand Fountain TJ. O. T. R.,
Richmond, .Va., Sept. 2d to 9th, inclu
sive. ,

?31.70, Raleigh to Des Moines, .la.,
and return, account annual session Sov-

ereign Grand Lodge, I. O. O. F., Sep-

tember 15th to 20th. Tickets on sale
September 11. 12, 13 and 14; final limit
September 25th.

$12.85, Raleigh to Macon, Ga.. and
return, account annual meeting Farm-
ers' National Congress October 7th to
10th.

For any information call on the under-
signed.

C. n. GATTIS, C. P. & T. A
Raleigh, N. C.

H. S. LEARD, T. P. A.,
Raleigh, N. C.

3

pedal Rate Anaanaca via Santhara
Railway

WINSTON-SALE- M. N. O.
Italelgh to WinstonHSalem, N. C, and

return $5.05, account IKlin ess and Mis-

sionary Qonveuftfon. Tickets on sale
Aug. 29th, 29th and 80th. final limit
Sept. 9th. 1902.

WI NSTON-'SALEt- N. C
$5.05 Raleigh to Winston-Salem- , N. C,

and return account annual session, of the
Grand Baptist Association. .Tickets on
sale Aug. 18, 19 and 20th, with, final
limit Auz. 25th.

BIRMINGHAM, ALA.
J17.S5 Raleligh to Birmingham, Ala.,

account Nadonal Baptist Convention.
Tickets on sale Sept. 14, 15 and 16th,
with final llmtt Sept. 27th. 1902.

WILMINGTON, N. a
$0.53 Raleigh to Wilmington. N. C,

and return, account Holiness Convoca-
tion of North Carolina. Tickets on sale
Sept. 20th to 22d, Inclusive. vwith nnal
return limit Sept. 30th, 1902. .

BIRMINGHAM, ALA.
Raleigh to Birmingham, Ala and re-tn- rn

a rate of one fare for the round
trip, account National Baptist Oonven-- .

tlon. Tickets on sale Sept. 14-1- 5 and
10th, with final limit Sept. 27th. Rate
from Ealeigh .S1T-S- 5.

reported in the spring wheat be!t. Pro-lui- t;

fetnals who sold yesterday IKnight fn

;i w.. r "'-- ,

mT"Ter continued and after tho arly
spurt trai3e turned narrow and prices
slippp! back.' Fopterobec reacted jc and
sfeadieti hear fc. IxkqI receipts were
470 rs of contract grade; (Minneapolis
,ntl Duluth reported 102 cars, making
total, for, the three'.points of 572 cars.

:- - - over. CVrad. Fuel ral.ied
i. :v.:i :s & MicVit: lost 2 and Can.

-. ;..ern 1. whil SkM Sheffield
r I -- t frri gained 2. .

Ty t?re advances of one to four
r !a riT a .doaea. railroad --and la--.

j-- i. vk rf little prominence in
rsrV-t- . The anin m Wisconsin

-:- -j. rJrr-- l rvichd 4 and in
Vt.M ;rvit Wvrtrrt 1J. The general

1 rr'efM and slnjrgh. Rock
:- i r'-:- l ad rallied a fraction.

1i cl zz S3 ihi!l"and Iregular.
ttv VorkSlch.Qaillna

Op1!. Close.
Ar.rlraa Ice 13i 13
Ar Ta Lir Fdy
Arr.-i- - Exciting 47, 44t.t- - '. 132 132U
A- - z !i2-- i ir2

H2U, lirji,
A lr:ir. V 1 fnKT . . . r,s.

i ilr-- i HipM Transit.
:'';.z:-- :r. I Oh:

sr.J OhlO.... 54 544' i I. a?!-- I. 12ia"i Sr. Pw
! Gas '. 2224

rj ! f 1 K8-- j

Trr.:-aa- l 21 1M '42 iVn
j- -: il r.. r-- cf j

T

il ?.; va:e loit.; ion.';

iiVeVI"I 21U 21hI "'9:'i j .NVshvifle'I 1MT 1 ,
-r- -n J34i l.Vr

M-- tv ,nri 14. 147"
T- - - 313 32-- 4

v',7W-ri.-
" ' V iVi1 i-- V

V ' l.?r"n"'
-- I'nrt 'Vutrsl

1Vrjl II ,,,;. , 4H 4S
.M-:- s J..i ........ 2T 2r.U

ar! Wotem...
1CL,

I- - T; " 5- -1 W , 33 34U
43 44

lo l4tA' """rT'Tf - ;1 150a; ldI'"--" 1 8-- 1 4;.V,'" - . d;4
.ST",

2i .f 73 --it
19

torn..,
7t "4 78

r7 ''ri i:ltwy 4'Hi
fSr,V:s"; 72H P34rI i ;. r.74

1 51 1 1 514i-- ;' lftH
r ...... 92 92

r .... 13 13
87 87I s s - 40' 40;

T-- " ...... HO
v. ; 924 92

32
4S 4sU

rrt. Co

h,. 128 130

lny narHeta
i -t- r 1 r x- - --vc

4? Tr crrrt. Prrrne roer- -
- i.i., pr cent. Sterling!

r wtth nmial business In
u 4.s;i'ri.MH for demand

i s: 'r for present day Mils.
4.s.V4.85, ami 47i

v'-ci- al hills 4.83JTr'4.84.
.Aliican dollars 41.

8jiMnr,,efkntrk
r:Ct . An?. 19. The market

vV - ,,,,T al-ar- d Air
fc--- - f'nnrj stock at 341

iw. - '-- l t. 34 j and closed
.'l' " 't?1 Mock at 541 opened

rl: - t. 55 1 ami roms ut 511.
a.. ia at 70 opened J up.

' t 71. Mercantile
-- 'J wis cp 1 point. Ictema- -

I N JG I N FO R M A T I O N
3 902, THE OLD CONSERVATIVE

Grading1 continued dlscouraging- -

acainst C22 last week and 600 a year
ago.

Oom was not active and there was
very little earl yhrterest. Receipts' were
srrtill at 40 cars and stocks were falling

IT. Prices advanced early with, other
graras trot later (fell back to last night's
closing figures. September started Jc
to c up, soM c up and steadied around
Jc tower. '

The weather was against oats. Total
stocks here were down to 115.000 bush-
els of stasdaTd grade. S'.Kxrt covered
early" axvl prices heid firm. RcpterniSer
opened c to fcJc cp and steadied
near Jc lower. Jleoelpts- - were liberal at
350 cars. ' ,

Open. High. Low. Oose.
WHEAT:

Sept. 70 69 T0
Dee. . . , . 66, CTt, 66 67

CORN:
Sept. . . . . 514 52 51 52
Dec. . . , . . 40I 41 40 . 41tf

OATS:
. . 32U 32U

Iec. . . , . . 23 29 2Si 29
1'OKK:

Sept. . . . . .10.02 15.77 16.02
Oct. . . . . . 1G.17 16.17 10.10 16.17

LARD:
Sept. . . . m7l 10.45 10.27 10.45
Oct. . . . 0.60 9.50 9.57

RIBS:
Sept. . . . . v 9.70 9.72 9.67 9.67
Oct . 0.17 0.22 9.12 0.15

Baltlmara Grata and PrvHIa
Tialtlroore, Aug. 19. Flour steady; un-

changed; receipts 235,600 barrels; ex-poT- ia

24 barrels.
Wheat Steadv; spot and 'August 72(3

72; SptenVbcr 71(?I72: , October 71:
lecemer 71Jffi71i; steamer No. 2 red
7070; recehrts 75,584 busheU: exports
none; southern by sample CS372; south-cc- ji

on grade 705?72.
Corn Dull; spot GO ssked: flow or oM

Xovercer 45; year 43'43i: Jauary
43 J asked; receipts 2,040 toushels; ex
ports Tione; southern white or yellow

Lcrn OOtfifil
Oats Unsettled and easy; No. 2 white

Wmm0m Co., of Philadelphia,
WIIiL ADJUST ITS RATES

THREE PER CENT. RESERVE BASIS,
GUAltANTEED CASH SU RRENDEB, LOAN (5 ; TER . 0BNT

therehy furnishing In its new contracts the largest ;

PAID-U- P AND AUTOMATIC EXTENSION VALUES. -

With even greater dividends than heretofore, this will enable the Penn to furnish the. Insurer with.previQUS PRO-TECTION-

A NOMINAL COST IN CASE OF LAPSE, and to him who "e M,tu

ity or death T1IE MOST PROFITABLE INVESTMENT, CONSIDERING THE ABSOLUTE SAFETY.

OF DESIRABLE CONTRACTS ISSUED,i

ALL KINDS
..

including, in addit.cn to tne n. quinary A4ie, ;teu vTpV.r fJNT GOLD 4iiND3. enving to th
principal; ciesp.ZT C0N02RTIELE TERMT" -

'
ANNUAI DEFCIUILD, Oil O

A --a.Tr.JLe It -

V T.. r .!..j o..n...nf and

witn income ior 'principal for 20 years tisd then the

INCONTESTABLE
IN PROFITS OF COMPANY WITH

IS '

DURABLE AGENTS.

TVTTOUS INSTALMENT POLICIES,
beneficiary 5 per cent annually on the

POliiLL POLICIES PRACTICALLY
ALL POLICIES' PARTICIPATE

ANTEED DIVIDENDS.
Apply to Local Agents.

er write to

DESIRABLE CONTRACTS TO

General 'Arnt for North Carolhja, '

RALEIGH N, C.


